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5
15:15

4263 m
14.755 

Cross

Sky Bet Super Sub Female Jockeys' Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 14.755  (7.922 3.645 1.822 912 454)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
4263

ML: 3,75

76.20

Frere D'armes
8j. b W (Bathyrhon - Ville Sainte)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: Belbroughton Racing Club

Heidi Palin

08.11 Wincanton 4 70.8 3063 41.608 41,0 Tristan Durrell Rubaud, Hamlet's Night, Tax For Max
03.11 Plumpton 5 71.2 4129 12.582 34,0 Heidi Palin Walk On High, Loverdose, Non Stop
12.10 Chepstow 3 66.7 3912 21.609 15,0 Liam Harrison Saint Segal, Il Ridoto
27.09 Market Rasen 5 72.6 4306 9.242 21,0 Harry Skelton Coastguard Station, Mahons Glory, El Rio
15.09 Worcester 9 71.7 4023 11.935 19,0 Liam Harrison Mount Tempest, Arclight, Courtland

2
ML: 3,5

74.80

Shantou Lucky
8j. ch W (Shantou - Backtothekingsnest)

Trainer: James Owen
Besitzer: Johnstone Partnership

Lily Pinchin

15.12 Plumpton 4 76.2 5173 7.393 7,0 Nathan Howie Jubilant, Illegal D'ainay, Morfee
16.11 Fontwell 8 73.9 5568 11.618 5,5 Nathan Howie Livin On Luco, Neo King, Ken Roy
03.11 Plumpton 1 70.8 5173 11.803 2,8 Nathan Howie Ivane, Jeffery's Cross
02.10 Southwell 3 72.1 4883 4.700 2,5 Nathan Howie Peejaybee, Do No Wrong
19.09 Newton Abbot 1 75.7 5185 5.281 1,4 Nathan Howie McGregors Charge, Pooroldmackley

3
ML: 5,0

72.60

No But I Will
8j. b W (Telescope - Little Carmela)

Trainer: J S Smith
Besitzer: Exors Of The Late Mr Donald 

Jessica Smith

11.10 Chepstow 3 76.2 3229 5.281 4,0 Charlie Price Lightning Flash, Pure Carbon
23.08 Cartmel 1 73.9 3476 5.624 2,5 Charlie Price Beny Nahar Road, High Moon
19.07 Cartmel 2 72.1 4256 4.568 7,0 Charlie Price River Of Joy, Sean Og
03.07 Perth 3 76.2 4042 6.337 4,5 Liam Harrison Glen Cannel, Hardy Diamond
05.06 Uttoxeter 2 70.8 4196 4.768 4,3 Liam Harrison Hecouldbetheone, Golden Ambition

4
ML: 11,0

71.70

Moon Hunter
8j. b W (Pether's Moon - Miss Duffy)

Trainer: S J Humphrey
Besitzer: J A Rice

Alice Stevens

18.11 Lingfield 7 73.9 4435 4.700 29,0 James Best No Tackle, Risk De Pluie, Realisation
12.02 Wetherby U 74.8 4869 6.344 15,0 David Bass Sound And Fury, Latenightrumble
14.11 Market Rasen 3 75.7 4802 5.281 2,2 Sam Twiston-Davies Montregard, Inoui Machin
11.10 Chepstow 4 68.0 4747 11.882 12,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Destroytheevidence, Haiti Couleurs, Beachc
22.03 Newbury U 68.9 4706 10.034 8,5 D A Jacob Neon Moon, Deeper Blue, Abuffalosoldier

5
ML: 3,75

69.90

Bolsover Bill
8j. b W (Getaway - Peripheral Vision)

Trainer: Harry Derham
Besitzer: Jersey Racing Friends

Victoria Malzard

30.11 Leicester 6 69.4 4124 3.697 23,0 Victoria Malzard Fresh Speculation, John Barbour, Woodland
13.04 Chepstow 3 73.9 4747 4.700 4,3 Victoria Malzard Bells Of Peterboro, Rouge De L'quest
31.03 Market Rasen 3 74.4 4802 5.340 4,5 Victoria Malzard Post Chaise, Ladronne
16.03 Uttoxeter U 74.4 4023 7.922 3,0 Victoria Malzard Jupiter Du Gite, Hymac, Nine Nine Nine
31.01 Exeter 1 75.3 3866 5.677 5,0 Victoria Malzard Bonza Boy, Flash Gorcombe

Ergebnis: Quoten:


